	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	STATUS
	(10 De Sublitited by Ca.)	M
1	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? Area/ Boundaries in the property	
	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property	
	Have you properly studied a highlighted documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	4
	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	
	Did you check prominent landmark means	
	form? Did you check prominent and form? Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in it is an independent.	AT TO LET
	Did you identified the Froperty and independent	1
	in the property papers? Did you identified the froperty is merged with any other property or it is an independent Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	
	Did you check it property to the	
	property? Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms? Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	
	Did you checked the hat size with cyclin by Did you check for any construction violations in the flat? Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	
	Did you check for any construction ward?	L
	Did you check for any contact and provided and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward: Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group? Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
3	Did you check society reputation:	E
	Did you check society reputation: Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate? Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property? Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with owner/ representative?	
	t-ken owner/ representative process	oft
	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property along with owner/ representative? Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative? Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards I. Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards I.	eir
	The taken photograph of the contract	
	I I I A A TO DIDELLY:	
	and right of the property? Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out? Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survivors.	/€N
_	nearby development	
	Did you check hours of locati	on,
	form? Did you check notary form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location of the check and commented on survey form.	ı in
	Did you check any delectability, salability, etc. and commented on saids	
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & nat in terms of the property of the society of the soc	heet
	detail?	
	detail? Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary start	
	properly? Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and standard sta	npea
	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner.	
	"documents provided by stamp"? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legativity of the property in terms of location, legativity and commented on survey form in detail?	ality,
	addutions product any defects or negativity in the property in terms of the detail?	
	Did you check any dollar salability, etc. and commented on survey form in dottain.	bnc
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in tombour the disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries the levelly very rigorously?	anu
	Have you confirmed any recent past the	
	enquired property rates locally very rigorously? Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and s	survey
	the signatures of the owner/ representative on and	
	Did voll take Signatures of the	
	Did you take signatures of the summary sheet?	

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	J. ANANDA
Signature	mon
Date	10-03-2022.

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

(Version: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020) Time:

	File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date:	
	File No. 1 to the second secon	GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor Property shown by	J. ANANDA. Owner, □ Representative, □ No locked, survey could not be done from	one was available, Property is ninside Contact No.
		Name ———————————————————————————————————	rements & photographs)
3.		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from Only photographs taken (No measurements)	outside & priotog. ~
4.			t be surveyed completely from seminor owner
5.		name plate displayed on the proper representative, Enquired from not property could not be done, Surv	earby people, ldentified by the owner, owne
	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample meas	urement only, No measurement
		□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ © □ Partition purpose, □ General Va	☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c., Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		Loan, Loan against Property,	te Over Loan, □ Home Improvement □ Construction Loan, □ Educational Loan, □ Term Loan, □ CC Limit t, □ Industrial Loan, □ NA
L	oan Amount	August 14 / V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	West Little Copy of the Little C
		OWNERSHIP DETAILS	
	al Owner Name/s	7	
Prop	erty Purchaser Name		As per
E-501	erty Address under Valuation ent Residence Address of the		Records
	er/ Purchaser		

		LOCATION DE	TAILS			West	
	Adjoining Properties	North	South	East	N	put property.	
	(Match it with papers with the help		private	C2088	Konol	1	
	of compass or Sun direction and	portract	1000erson	1	- 120		
	also confirm it with nearby people)	property	PYV	lost Facing,	□ South F	-acing,	MARCHE -
2.	Property Facing	East Facing, No	orth Facing, UV	7 CSL 1 CS C	outh-Fast	Facing,	
		East Facing, North-East Facing	□ South-West I	Facing, 🗆 S	Journ Lo		
		□ North-West Facin		Lel			
3.	Landmark	Royal 1	forchid 1	70,0011			
-	Word Name/ No	Kodiha	•	22 no 11			
4.	Zone Name		Dommall	Vidth	Distanc	e from property	
5.	Main Road Name & Width	Name		1.1		301 Keet	
6.	Main Road Name & Wilder	KG Road	4	1016			
	O Midth			ad_		d Area D Within	
	Approach Road Name & Width	Kevenertaka Within Main city	Within Go	od Urban	developed	d Area, Within Good,	
8.	Location consideration of the	☐ Within Main city developing area, ☐			m/ tallida, t		
	Society	□ Ordinary, □ In	interiors, Rer	note area,	Backwa	ard, Average,	
		D Door				ntrance North-Eas	t
		□ Poor □ Park Facing, □	Pool Facing,	Road Fac	oing, L		
9.	Location of the Flat	Facing, Sunlight	facing			an D Rural	-
		- devolope	d, Urban dev	eloping, \square	Semi Urt	an, Littura,	-
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	□ Backward, □ Inc	Justrial Instit	utional			
				Metro	Railw	ay Station Airpo	rt
11	Proximity to civic amenities	School	ospital Marke			Skin 12k	
11.	F TOXIII II C			460	m	8Km (2) 4	is push
			Franchise Commence			7-1	1cm
12.	Any new Development in		ll denelogie	ed 3 po	gh Hoc	Interna	. (
		me	u com	No. and - Mark	Done	abovet Ara	
		□ Nagar Nigam, [□ Nagar Panch	ayat, □ G	ram Panc	Jiayat,	
13.	Jurisdiction limits angaluse	Magar Palika P	arichad Are	a not within	n any mu	nicipal limits	
			ariorida, —		VEIDA I	THIDA DKMD	Α.
	palike Limited	DDA, GDA,	□ NOIDA, □ (GNIDA, L	YEIDA, L	2	
Sall Gas	Junsuiction Developmen	☐ MDDA, ☐ Any				(BBMY	
	/ 11/11/11/21/14 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1					BDA	
		☐ Area not within	any developm	ent author	ity iiriits		
		□ NDMC, □ SDN					•
15.							
		☐ Gurgaon Muni	cinal Corporati	ion. \square Far	idabad N	Municipal Corpora	tion,
21377		Gurgaon Muni	cipai Corporati	,			on
		☐ Kolkata Munic	ipal Corporation	n, Deh	radun Mı	unicipal Corporati	UII,
		☐ Area not within	any municipa	Il limits,	Any oth	el Mannolpar Cork	
7							
		Municipality:	BB	MP			
		Municipality: - Bongall	700.1	ht in	Lahn	rageur ba	ulik
	PARMA	- Boneal	ore Bru				
		- Bargar		1.01.0	1110 h	Page 7 of J	LL
	1201	> Baron	we le	The Contract of the Contract o	A	4 1	
		7			14	eimoning	
						Survepor	

		PHYSICAL DETAILS Super Area, Super Area, Carpet Area Covered Area, Floor Area, Super Map As per Map
		Covered Area, Floor Area, As per Map As per site sun As per Site sun As per Map
	1. Covered Built-up Area the basis of which	As per Title deed As per Rewal As per Record As per Action of the heart of the hea
	valuation is to be calculated) Are Boundaries matched	Tiphle Access armin
-	to the property?	sharing of other adjoining property Access is closed due to dispute
4	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Built-up property in use, Under construction, Construction not
5.	Construction Status	started
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	6 Pluvs
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	5th Floor Adjoining Fleets T-65-Flat Adjoining Fleets
8.	Type of Flat	
9.	Age of Building/ Recent	About 20 years
10.	Improvements done Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing ☐ Ordinary,
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction, ☐ No Survey External - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction
2.	Maintenance of the Building	✓ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor
3.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,
	Blennin windows	☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey
	Interior decoration Not allowed to inspect	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	not notred
1	Any violation done in the flat	
1 1 1 1 1	Jtilities/ Facilities in the Group lousing Society	Lifts, Garden, Landscaping, Swimming Pool, Gym, Club House, Walk Trails, Kids play zone, 100% Power
		Backup Refer web site
PI	roperty currently possessed by	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't
		be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court
		sealed Mt known

Current activity carried out in	n the ☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown,
property	□ Office, □ Vacant, □ Locked, □ Any other use:
Special Comments if any	hocal Market sate of this Property Super built-uparea R, 7000/8/4 to R, 8000/8/4
MARK	ETABILITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS
1. Reputation/ class of develop	or Salan Good Good Average, Low, G.
2. Reputation of society	of the Yes, \(\sigma\) No This property from be purchased to the Yes, \(\sigma\) No This property from the purchased to the party for the Surrounding of the Surrou
3. Any issues in marketability of property?	Reason in case of No:
4. How is Demand & Supply control in the Market of such proper	- I TAMORAGE I I OW. LI FOUI
5. Is property easily sellable & marketable?	The smooth cannot be purchased through
6. How is the current utility of to property?	
7. At what True rate Owner both this Property?	ought Year of purchase Purchase Price Purchase Price
Ara/place (i Road, Buy This plant Terrago to enter about is This proport allotives Dishich is Flats h	perhy appears hery good and in prominent perhy appears hery good and in prominent well developed near to Kookhalli, Dommulus well developed near to Kookhalli, Dommulus well developed near to Kookhalli, Dommulus well developed, As g collected the Information contrains Aluminium windows County wood Doors contrains Aluminium windows County wood Doors ite plooring set, Since I was not allowed into the whodever detrain which I merhoned inside whodever detrain which I merhoned information. exty is not possible to buy through Bourly on if this property in the entire Dimend in the are told to be to tally Constructed in the are told to be to tally Constructed in the are told to be to tally Constructed in the google search 12001. Additional information care obtained Dismond in 2001. Additional information Care obtained Dismond in 2001. Additional information Care obtained Dismond Di

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	
Relationship with owner	
Signature	
Mobile No.	
Date	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	J. ANANDA
Signature	Mary
Date	10-03-2022

J. ANANDA, B.E., MIE, FIV CHARTED ENGINEER & REGISTERED VALUER

No. 15/A (33), 1st Floor, Srinivas Nilaua. 1st Main, B. Kempanna Layou. P. G. Halli, BANGALORE-560 ULU. Page 11 of 12

PETR	property during survey	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other
18.	the property	adjoining property, No clear access is
	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	
20.	to the marged or colluded	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'
	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 7,707

Endorsement:

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name	of the	Person:

- b. Relation:
- Signature:
- Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/ representative refused to sign it,
Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: J. Asserveder
b. Signature:

c. Date:

J. ANANDA, B.E., MIE, FIV CHARTED ENGINEER & REGISTERED VALUER

No. 15/A (33), 1st Floor, Srinivas Nilaya. 1st Main, B. Kempanna Layout. P. G. Halli, BANGALORE-560 020.